Agilent IDP Series
Dry Scroll Pumps
Dry. High Performance.
3
High performance in a compact package – the Agilent IDP Series
Dry Scroll Pumps provide affordable oil-free vacuum with easy system
integration and they are suitable for a wide variety of applications.
The IDP Series employs an innovative hermetic design in which

IDP-2 IDP-3
8
Ordering Information
Europe, 10A/220-230V, 2.5 Meter 656494220
Denmark, 10A/220-230V, 2.5 Meter 656494225
Switzerland, 10A/230V, 2.5 Meter 656494235
UK/Ireland, 13A/230V, 2.5 Meter 656494250
India, 10A/220-250V, 2.5 Meter 656494245
Israel, 10A/230V, 2.5 Meter 656494230
Japan, 12A/100V, 2.3 Meter 656494240
North America, 15A/125V, 2.0 Meter 656458203
North America, 10A/230V, 2.5 Meter 656494255
Power Cord Selection
IDP-3 Pumping SpeedIDP-2 Pumping Speed
IDP Series with with with Hour Meter Tip Seal Replacement
Dry Vacuum Pumps Hour Meter Isolation Valve and Isolation Valve Kit Module
IDP-2, 1Ø, 220V, 50/60Hz IDP2A01 IDP2A11 IDP2A21 IDP2A31
IDP-2, 1Ø, 115V, 50/60Hz IDP2B01 IDP2B11 IDP2B21 IDP2B31
IDP-2, 1Ø, 100V, 50/60Hz IDP2C01 IDP2C11 IDP2C21 IDP2C31
IDP-2, 24 VDC IDP2D01 IDP2D11 IDP2D21 IDP2D31
IDP-3, 1Ø, 220V, 50/60Hz IDP3A01 IDP3A11 IDP3A21 IDP3A31
IDP-3, 1Ø, 115V, 50/60Hz IDP3B01 IDP3B11 IDP3B21 IDP3B31
IDP-3, 1Ø, 100V, 50/60Hz IDP3C01 IDP3C11 IDP3C21 IDP3C31
IDP-3, 24 VDC IDP3D01 IDP3D11 IDP3D21 IDP3D31